Descompon los siguientes
humeros segun el ejemplo

(US6 ]| 400 & 50 @ 6

(652 ]

253 |

(7uU5 ]

610 |

106 ]

260 |

598 |

1889 |

92| |

F'M



Descompon los siguientes
humeros segun el ejemplo

(769)| 700 & 60 © q
(852 ]
(40q)
(245 ]

1187 |
(364 ]
(506
(qq7 )
| 657 |
47 |




Descompon los siguientes
humeros segun el ejemplo

(726|700 © 20 © 6

(370 ]

659 ]

(136 ]

598 |

900 ]

133 |

465 |

359 ]

1262

F'M



Descompon los siguientes
humeros segun el ejemplo

(382]| 300 € 80 & 2
(297 )
| 6IS |
(828 ]

(430 |
(642
(4S5 )
(300
(192 )
(347 )




Descompon los siguientes
humeros segun el ejemplo

(471 )| 400 @ 70 © |

(243 ]

72 ]

(960 ]

1519 |

963 |

349 ]

704 |

653 |

|82y |

F'M



Descompon los siguientes
humeros segun el ejemplo

(352|300 € 50 & 2
(742
| 369 |
(742

295 |
(406 ]
163 |
(379 )
1209 |
(qall |




Descompon los siguientes
humeros segun el ejemplo

(837 ]| 800 @ 30 & 7

(619 ]

303 ]

(738 ]

183 |

(q6y ]

684 |

1297 |

1379 |

813 |

F' M



Descompon los siguientes
humeros segun el ejemplo

(192 )| 100 & 90 & 2
(427
(6uq]
(100 ]

1328 |
(593 ]
| 4Os |
(819 )
(276 )
(271 )




